
i-tF
7F

n

#* -*T qi yenqq qfrEqt l!, tE/ utlR)a
\l(, | -l -l\ -IlA 

^\^ 
r.--

itn-qkqrf,q edfl{ srrfrT s'r wr€ffl v€qn

NATIONAL ASSESSM ENT AN D ACCREDITATION COU NCI L
An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

C etltft c a /e # " 
cre &'/ a h'on

JAn txeculioe Commi//en "f /6n

Xo /t'on o,[ Z 
" " 

n 
" " 

* en / an d 9l c 
"re 

di / o /, on G o u n 
" 
t f

on /6e recornmnndo/ton "f t6" d""0 apporn/ed

?nn Jeo* tt p.[no"nd/o de)fore /6e

F.U. F"n Goffugn
3o,6o"onput, oftfro/edt" C6. C&oron Sttg6 (Unioersiljt, (U//o. ?rodet,6 ot

Z""rn&'/nd
ai/6 Ggru "f2.34 onfourpoin/ sca,fe

ol 93 grod"
ool)dup lo %Cay 04, 2ols

Da/e : gl1ay os, 2oI4

lr.irl
|-,IGrti

),iQ^
[9:^+g# 'O;it

WN

€rt



n

r.-u
\rJ
-<'l'F

G

lVame of the Institution
Place

rr{t+ {ni6T qi ysr.rq qftvq
fqrdl+sr€q ergqn 3Trdrr qT srqr +ipenc

NATIONAL ASSESSM ENT AN D ACCREDITATION COU NCI L
An Autonomous Institution of the Universitv Grants Commission

Quality Profile
I.V.Iain College

Saharanpur, Uttar Pradesh

w

Criteria
Weightage

(*')

Criterion-utise
Weighteil

GradePoint
(CtwGP)

Criterion-wise
Grade

Point Aaeraxes
(CrWGP,/W)

L Curricular Aspects

U. Teaching-Learning and Eaaluation

m. Research, Consultancy and Extension

N. Infrastructure and Learning Resources

V. Student Support and Progression

W. Gozsernance, Leadership & Managemmt

VII. lnnoaations and Best Practices

100

350

150

100

100

100

100

?i0

1000

230

250

200

?30

200

2.30

2.86

1.53

2.50

2.00

2.30

2.00

Total Xar, = L000
i=1

2(CTWGP) =2340i:7

7

Institutional CGPA
4(crwcP) 2340 r-=-l

=-iblii)' = lL2Al7
>W,

i=7

Gtaile = E Desriptor = GOOD


