





## राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

### NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

# Gertificate of Accreditation

The Executive Committee of the

National Assessment and Accreditation Council

on the recommendation of the duly appointed

Peer Jeam is pleased to declare the

J. V. Jain College

Saharanpur, affiliated to Ch. Charan Singh University, Uttar Pradesh as

Accredited

with CSPA of 2.34 on four point scale

at B grade

valid up to May 04, 2019

Date: May 05, 2014



Amarkinda Director











विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

## NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

# **Quality Profile**

Name of the Institution : J. V. Jain College

Place: Saharanpur, Uttar Pradesh

	Criteria	Weightage (W <sub>i</sub> )	Criterion-wise Weighted Grade Point (CrWGP <sub>i</sub> )	Criterion-wise Grade Point Averages (Cr WGP <sub>i</sub> / W <sub>i</sub> )
I.	Curricular Aspects	100	230	2.30
II.	Teaching-Learning and Evaluation	350	1000	2.86
III.	Research, Consultancy and Extension	150	230	1.53
IV.	Infrastructure and Learning Resources	100	250	2.50
V.	Student Support and Progression	100	200	2.00
VI.	Governance, Leadership & Management	100	230	2.30
VII.	Innovations and Best Practices	100	200	2.00
	Total	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} w_i = 1000$	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} (Cr WGP_i) = 2340$	

Institutional CGPA = 
$$\frac{\sum_{i=1}^{7} (CrWGP_i)}{\sum_{i=1}^{7} W_i} = \frac{2340}{1000} = \boxed{2.34}$$

Grade

Descriptor =

GOOD

Date: May 05, 2014





This certification is valid for a period of *Five* years with effect from May 05, 2014 An institutional CGPA on four point scale in the range of 3.01 - 4.00 denotes A grade (Very Good), 2.01 - 3.00 denotes B grade (Good), 1.51 - 2.00 denotes C grade (Satisfactory)

Scores rounded off to the nearest integer